pdqlocks.com
M
R Series
M
ortise Locks G
rade 1
2
MR Series

Denotes Compliance with ADA Guidelines
20
How To Order J Series Mortise Locks
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE
CORE LARGE FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY (BEST
COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY (SCHLAGE
COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA,
WB, WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E, F, G,
H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE, R
Schlage C (Default) SCC
PDQ Restricted TA
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 AR1
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ1
Russwin 981 RUD981                           PDQ2
Schlage E      SCE                           PDQ Exclusive and
Restricted PDQ3
Schlage C                         SCC
Schlage C-K                            SCC-K
Sargent LA                         SAL
Sargent RA-RC              RA-RC
Yale E1R          YA8
Yale GA         GA
Falcon E-R                    FAL
Kwikset              KW
Keyways
DESCRIPTION PDQ KEYING
DESIGNATOR
Keyed Different (Default) KD
Keyed Alike KA
"O" Zero Bitted KO
Master Keyed MK
Construction Master
Keyed CMK
Grand Master Keyed GMK
KEYING
SERIES FUNCTION LEVER TRIM FINISH HANDING1 DOOR
THICKNESS CYLINDER
KEYWAY
OR
HOUSING
KEYING OPTIONS
MR 136 PF EF RH 134 D SCC KD —
J-TRIM
PJ —PHL
BJ —BSN
MJ —MIA
CJ —CHI
DJ —DAL
HJ —HOU
LJ — LA
TJ —MEM
OJ —ORL
KJ —K
J-TRIM